CrossFire LP
Low Power
All-Digital Transport System | IP, Cellular & PMR | 27dBm per Band
               Access Unit           Expansion Unit        Remote Unit
Features
 Active Distributed Antenna System
 Wireless Technologies in SISO and MIMO configurations
 All 3GPP Bands supported

AU-BDA M700L Access Unit Module, Integrated BDA Lower 700MHz (698-716/728-746)
AU-BDA M700U Access Unit Module, Integrated BDA Upper 700MHz (776-806/746-776)
AU-BDA M700 APT Access Unit Module, Integrated BDA APT 700MHz (703–748/758–803)
AU-BDA M800 Access Unit Module, Integrated BDA 800MHz (832–862/791–821)
AU-BDA M850 Access Unit Module, Integrated BDA 850MHz (824–849/869–894)
AU-BDA M900 Access Unit Module, Integrated BDA 900MHz (880–915/925–960)
AU-BDA M1700 Access Unit Module, Integrated BDA 1700MHz (1710–1755/2110–2155)
AU-BDA M1800 Access Unit Module, Integrated BDA 1800MHz (1710–1785/1805–1880)
AU-BDA M1900 Access Unit Module, Integrated BDA 1900MHz (1850–1910/1930–1990)
AU-BDA M2100 Access Unit Module, Integrated BDA 2100MHz (1920–1980/2110–2170)
AU-BDA M2300L Access Unit Module, Integrated BDA Lower 2300MHz (2300–2380)
AU-BDA M2300U Access Unit Module, Integrated BDA Upper 2300MHz (2320–2400)
AU-BDA M2600 Access Unit Module, Integrated BDA 2600MHz (2500-2580/2620-2600)
Low Power Remote Unit - Indoor
LPRU-ID-4-AC Indoor Low Power Remote Unit Chassis, Supports up to 4 Discrete Bands
LPRU-ID-M700L Indoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, Lower 700MHz FDD/TDD (698-716/728-746)
LPRU-ID-M700U Indoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, Upper 700MHz FDD/TDD (776-806/746-776)
LPRU-ID-M700APT Indoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, APT 700MHz FDD/TDD (703–748/758–803)
LPRU-ID-M800 Indoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, 800MHz FDD/TDD (832–862/791–821)
LPRU-ID-M850 Indoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, 850MHz FDD/TDD (824–849/869–894)
LPRU-ID-M900 Indoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, 900MHz FDD/TDD (880–915/925–960)
LPRU-ID-M1700 Indoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, 1700MHz FDD/TDD (1710–1755/2110–2155)
LPRU-ID-M1800 Indoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, 1800MHz FDD/TDD (1710–1785/1805–1880)
LPRU-ID-M1900 Indoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, 1900MHz FDD/TDD (1850–1910/1930–1990)
LPRU-ID-M2100 Indoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, 2100MHz FDD/TDD (1920–1980/2110–2170)
LPRU-ID-M2300L Indoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, Lower 2300MHz FDD/TDD (2300–2380)
LPRU-ID-M2300U Indoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, Upper 2300MHz FDD/TDD (2320–2400)
LPRU-ID-M2600 Indoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, 2600MHz FDD/TDD (2500-2580/2620-2600)
Low Power Remote Unit - Outdoor
LPRU-OD-2-AC Outdoor Low Power Remote Unit Chassis, Supports up to 2 Discrete Bands
LPRU-OD-4-AC Outdoor Low Power Remote Unit Chassis, Supports up to 4 Discrete Bands
LPRU-OD-M700L Outdoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, Lower 700MHz FDD/TDD (698-716/728-746)
LPRU-OD-M700U Outdoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, Upper 700MHz FDD/TDD (776-806/746-776)
LPRU-OD-M700APT Outdoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, APT 700MHz FDD/TDD (703–748/758–803)
LPRU-OD-M800 Outdoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, 800MHz FDD/TDD (832–862/791–821)
LPRU-OD-M850 Outdoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, 850MHz FDD/TDD (824–849/869–894)
LPRU-OD-M900 Outdoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, 900MHz FDD/TDD (880–915/925–960)
LPRU-OD-M1700 Outdoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, 1700MHz FDD/TDD (1710–1755/2110-2155)
LPRU-OD-M1800 Outdoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, 1800MHz FDD/TDD (1710–1785/1805–1880)
LPRU-OD-M1900 Outdoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, 1900MHz FDD/TDD (1850–1910/1930–1990)
LPRU-OD-M2100 Outdoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, 2100MHz FDD/TDD (1920–1980/2110–2170)
LPRU-OD-M2300L Outdoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, Lower 2300MHz FDD/TDD (2300–2380)
LPRU-OD-M2300U Outdoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, Upper 2300MHz FDD/TDD (2320–2400)
LPRU-OD-M2600 Outdoor Low Power Remote Unit Module, 2600MHz FDD/TDD (2500-2580/2620-2600)